

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Hanks

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 13, strike lines 23 and 24 and substitute
- 2 "ANY MONEY THAT THE GENERAL ASSEMBLY".

- 3 Page 13, line 25, strike "FUND," and substitute "FUND".

- 4 Page 14, strike lines 6 through 9.

- 5 Page 19, line 20, strike "MONEY".

- 6 Page 19, strike lines 21 and 22 and substitute "ANY MONEY THAT THE
- 7 GENERAL ASSEMBLY".

- 8 Page 19, line 23, strike "FUND," and substitute "FUND".

- 9 Page 20, strike lines 4 through 7.

** *** ** *** **